
SAINTE FOY

13-août-2022 - 15-août-2022

M : Sebastien Langlois

C : Thomas Loyau

E : Odile Bezelle

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Amateur 1 Grand Prix

JUGES

N°41 - Amateur 1 Grand Prix

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Nb Engagés: 3

Nb Partis: 3

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

15-août-2022

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 FOLLOW ME Marine FAUST 68,947%

 (1)

-

-

69,079%

 (1)

788,00

 (1)

69,342%

126,00-

- - / - 69,123

- / -

2 SAN ANTONIO DE HUS Philippine POINSARD 64,737%

 (2)

-

-

62,895%

 (2)

732,00

 (2)

65,000%

117,50-

- - / - 64,211

- / -

3 ZOWIE Herve FEVRIER 60,000%

 (3)

-

-

58,289%

 (3)

668,00

 (3)

57,500%

108,50-

- - / - 58,596

- / -

15-août-2022 13:56
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